
Dste

T/2922 Friday

T22027 Saturday

7/9.2922 Saturdzy

7/10-2022 Sunday

T/I8252

7/3/2022 Wednesiay

7/42022 Thursday

T202022
T/2I/2922

Day

TI22/22

ST. WILFRED'S P.G.COLLEGE

/I9202 Tuesday

T29:2022

730:2522

Sector-i0, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-392129

822022

83/2022

g62022

#23/202 Monday

Monday

Wednesiay
Thurstav
Fricay

Friday

Saturday

Tuesizy

Wednesday

Saturday

882522 Monday

(Affliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Head,iQAC
St Wlred's PG Coliege

ÁcademicCalendar (Session 2022-23)

Department of Commerce

Particular

id-ul-ZuhaBakridYRH

Guru Pumima

P
JAIPUR

Goll@g

College Activity
(Propred)

Caresr and Counselling
Session for schooj

students

Guru Pimine
Celebration on 13 suly/

GuidancE end
Counselling Session for

Schooi Students
Guidence end

Counseiling Session fx
School Ssiens

Facuty Derelopnent
Progresn

Career Guiance Session
for SchooiSuuients/
Starting ofthe Session

for LG IL IÍ seer
Studets and PG final

ye2r stuiets

FelicitatiCn of GII
Suudens

Career Guidance Session
for Schooi Studets

Welcone ani
Orientaticn Day for Nes

UG StLients
Starting ofNen Session

(2022-23} for UG
Stzuiests

Alumniassociation cell
Beting

Orientaion Dey for Nex
PG Studets

Departrnent Aetivty
(Cornmeree)

Depesmet Acaden
Comsnittee SEAÍNz

Principal(Dr. FAREEDÄHASANI)
St i:red's P.G. Collecr



FRED P.G.

S/9/2022 Tuesday

S/12/2022

S/10/2022 Wednesday

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE

S/1/2022 Thursday

8/15/2022

Friday

S/13/2022 Saturday

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Monday

S/16/2022 Tuesday

8/17/2022 Wednesday

8/18/2022 Thursday

S/19/2022 Friday

8/20/2022 Saturday

8/22/2022 Monday

9/3/2022

8/24/2022 Wednesday

S/27/2022 Saturday

9/2/2022 Friday

8/31/2022 Wednesday

Saturday

Head, IQAC

(Affiliated to the University ofRajasthan)

Muharram Holiday/RH

St. Wls's PG Ccllege

Raksha Bandhan
Holiday

Janmashtmi Holiday

Ganesh Chaturthi RH

fred
JAIPUR

Plantation Day by NSS
Wing

Rakhi Making
Competition

Lecture on Gender
Sensitization and

Women Empowerment
in Institutes of Higher

Education

Independence Day
Celebration

Regular Competitive
Classes

Celebration of
Janmashtmi

Special Motivational
Lecture

Sports activity

Resume Building
Session by Training &

Placement Cell

Ganesh Chaturthi
Celebration

H@g

Personality Development
and Professional Ethics

Session by Student
Development Cell

Video Lecture by
Department of

Commerce for JG
s students

Group discussion for
BCOM I students

PPT presentation for
UG I student

Guest Lecture by
Eminent Educationist

for
B.Com. Part I

Video Lecture by
Department of

Commerce for UG II
students

Principal(Dr. FAREEDÅHASANI)St Wilfred's P.G. College
Jaipur



LFRED

9/5/2022

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE
(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaípur-302020

Monday

9/6/2022 Tuesday

9/7/2022 Wednesday

9/8/2022 Thursday

9/10/2022 Saturday

9/16/2022

9/12/2022 Monday

9/14/2022 Wednesday

Friday

9/17/2022 Saturday

9/20/2022 Tuesday

9/24/2022 Saturday

9/26/2022 Monday

9/28/2022 Wednesday

10/1/2022 Saturday
10/3/2022 Monday

10/4/2022 Tuesday

10/5/2022 Wednesday

Head,IQAC

Navratrí Sthapana
Holiday

Durgastmi Holiday

Dussehra Holiday

St. Wilfred's PG College

Teacher's Day
Celebration /

commencement of yalue
added course on

certificate in Vocal
Instrumental)

Orientatíon Programme
of NSS

Commencement of value
added course on

certificate in Artificial
intelligence)

Essay Writing on Hindi
Divas/ Commencement
of value added courses
(Certificate program ín
digital marketíng, life

skills for computer
professionals,

Personality development
and Inter - personal skill

COurse)

One Day Seminar "How
ToCrack Interview"

Remedial Classes

Celebration ofNSS Day/
Blood Donation Camp

by NSS Wing

Road Safety Awareness
Programme

Dandia & Garba Night

Swachh Bharat Abhiyan
by NSS Wing

JAIPUR Gallag

Video Lecture by
Department of

Commerce
Industria Tor fo

BBA Studests
Group discussion for
BCOM JÍ students

PPT presentation for
PG student

Remedial Classes

PPT Presentation for
BBA students

Principal
(DI. FAREEDÁHASANI)Wilfred's P.G. Cofege

Jaiptr



LRED'SPC

10/6/2022 Thursday

10/7/2022 Friday

10/S/2022

10/1 1/2022

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

ST.WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE

Saturday

Tuesday

10/12/2022 Wednesday

10/18/2022 Tuesday

10/21/2022 Friday

10/22/2022 Saturday
10/23/2022 Sunday
10/24/2022 Monday

|1/1/2022

10/25/2022 Tuesday

10/26/2022 Wednesday
10/28/2022 Friday

10/3 1/2022 Monday

Tuesday

1/3/2022 Thursday

11/5/2022 Saturday

11/772022 Monday

11/8/2022 Tuesday

11/9/2022 Wednesday

11/12/2022 Saturday

11/14/2022 Monday

(Affiliated to the University ofRajasthan)

Dhanteras Holiday

Chhoti Diwali Holiday
Diwali Holiday

Goverdhan Pooja
Holiday

Bhai Dooj

Hoad.[QAC

Guru Nanak's
Jayanti/RH

St. Wilfred's PG College

Ared

Wild Life Week
Celebration

JAIPUR

Remedial Classes

Free Vaccination Camp
by NSS Wing / Fashion

Show

RangoliCompetition &

Diwali Celebration

Diwali Break

Academic Audit

Collen

Picnic for UG & PG
Students

Children's Day
Celebration

Video Lecture by
Departent of

Commerce for UG II

students

Remediai Classes
Quiz Competition
(Inter Class) for

Commerce Students

Group discussion for

BCOM III students

Group discussion for
EAFM students

PPT presentation for
BCOM II student
Video Lecture by

Department of
Commerce

AIMS Activity by BBA
& B.Com

Department Academic
Committee meeting

Video Lecture by
Department of

Commerce for PG
students

Industriai Visit for
BBA Students

Principa!
(Dr. FAREEDÅHASANI)

$t Wifred's P.G. College
Jaipur



RED'SPe

11/15/2022 Tuesday

11/17/2022 Thursday

11/18/2022 Friday

11/19/2022 Saturday

11/21/2022
11/22/2022
11/23/2022
11/24/2022

11/28/2022

12/1/2022

11/25/2022 Friday

12/2/2022

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

12/3/2022

Monday

11/26/2022 Saturday

Tuesday
Wednesday

12/10/2022

Thursday

Monday

Thursday

Friday

12/5/2022 Monday

Saturday

12/6/2022 Tuesday

ST. WILFRED'SP.G.COLLEGE

12/9/2022 Friday

Saturday

12/11/2022 Sunday

12/12/2022 Monday

12/13/2022 Tuesday

Head,lQAC

(Afiliated to the University ofRajasthan)

St. Wilfred's PG College

Yoga and Stress
Management Program by

NSS and Student
Development Cell

Trod

Sports Activity

Fresher's Party
(November 19th, 2022)

Internal Assessment for
UG & PG

Students/Samvidhan
Divas by NSS Wing

(November 26th, 2022)

International AIDS Day
Rally and Poster

Competition

JAIPUR

PTM for All Streams
Remedial Classes

Blood Donation Camp
by NSS Wing

Happy Nagari Activity

by Psychology
Department

Mountaineering
Programme for NCC

Wing (Jhalana
Doongri/Nahargarh)

ollea

PPT Presentation for
BBA students

One Day Workshop for
BBA students

Remedial Classes

Group discussion for
ABST students
One Day Tally
Workshop by
department of

Commerce and
Computer Science

Problem Solving
Classes

Video Lecture by
Department of

Commerce for MHRM
students

Video Lecture by

Department of

Principal
(Dr. FAREEDÅHASANI)

Wilfred's P.G. College
laipyr



12/15/2022
12/16/2022

12/14/2022 Wedncsday

12/17/2022

12/19/2022

12/24/2022

.G.

Thursday
Friday

1/7/2023

12/22/2022 Thursday

Saturday

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Monday

12/25/2022 Sunday
12/31/2022 Saturday

1/2/2023 Monday

1/14/2023

Saturday

1/3/2023 Tuesday

1/6/2023 Friday

Saturday

1/9/2023 Monday

1/12/2023 Thursday

1/13/2023 Friday

Saturday

ST.WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE

/16/2023 Monday

1/17/2023 Tuesday

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Christmas Day Holiday

Winter Holiday

Makar-Sankranti
Holiday

Head,/QAC
St.Wilfred's PG College

rod
JAIPUR

Educational Trip
(Masoori-Dehradoon) for

UG& PG Students

Awarncss Rally for
Organ& Eye Donation
Campaign (NCC Wing)

Mathematics Day

Celebration

Christmas Day

Celebration

New Year Celebration

Disaster Management
One Day Workshop by

NSS Wing/

National Youth Day
Celebration by NSS
wing/ Inter-college

Commerce and
Management Quest:

COMXPLORE
LohriCelebration

Workshop on Chemical
free environment

Gollege

Commercc for PG

students

PPT presentation for
BCOM Ilf student

One Day Workshop on

Business Analytics for
BBA,BCA & B.COM

Department

Video Lecture by
Department of

Commerce for EAFM

students
PPT Presentation by

B.Com Part- I students

Inter-college
Commerce and

Management Quest:
COMXPLORE

Seminar Presentation
by students of BBA

Part-1

Principal(Dr. FAREEDÁHASANI)Wilfred's P.G. Colleg
1aipyr



1/19/2023 Thursday

/20/2023 Friday

I/21/2023

1/24/2023

I/23/2023 Monday

l/26/2023

1/2772023

2/5/2023

i/23/2023 Saturday

2/6/2023
2/7/2023

Saturday

I/30/2023 Monday
2/1/2023 Wednesday
2/2/2023
2/3/2023 Friday

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Tuesday

2/4/2023 Saturday

2/11/2023

Thursday

Friday

2/15/2023

2/16/2023

Thursday

2/21/2023

2/8/2023 Wednesday

Sunday

2/9/2023 Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

2/14/2023 Tuesday

Saturday

ST.WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE

Wednesday

Thursday

2/17/2023 Friday

Tuesday

2/18/2023 Saturday Mahashivratri Holiday

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Head.IQAc

Republic Day Holiday

St. Wilfred's PG College
Lred

Inter College Science
Exhibition(SCIENTIA

2023)

JAIPUR

Republic Day & Basant
PanchamiCelebration

FDP on Soft Skills and
Research methodology

(27, 28 and 30th January
2023)

PG

Youth Parliament
Activity done by

Political Science
Department

Academic Audit

Pre University
Examination for Al

Stream/National
Webinar on IPR

Awareness (Feb 4th,

2023)

Webinar on NEP 2020

from 07 February to 14

February

Golle

PTM for All Streams

Commencement of UOR
Practical Examinition

AlumniMeet for UG

Alumni Meet for PG

Video Lecture by

Department of
Commerce for ABST

students
Group discussion for

MHRM students

PPT Presentation by

B.Com Part-II students
Department Academic

Committee meeting

Seminar Presentation
by students of BBA

Part-II

PPT presentation for

MCOM student

Principal
(Dr. FAREEDÁHASANI)st Wiltred's P.G. College

1ainur



EDFR
SR.G.

2/25/2023 Saturday

3/3/2023 Friday

2/28/2023 Tuesday
3/1/2023 Wednesday
3/2/2023 Thursday

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE

3/5/2023 Sunday

3/6/2023 Monday
3/7/2023 Tuesday

3/14/2023

3/8/2023 Wednesday

3/13/2023 Monday

Tuesday

5/29/2023

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

3/15/2023 Wednesday

4/17/2023 Monday

Monday

5/30/2023 Tuesday

6/05/2023 Monday

5/31/2023 Wednesday

6/14/2023 Wednesday

Head.lQAC

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

St. Wilfred's PG College

Holi Holiday
Dhulandi Holiday

National Seminar
on"NEP 2020: A

Futuristic Approach for
Youth Empowerment"

PANACHE- 2023 Inter
College Cultural Fest

Farewell Party for UG
and PG Department

(Science, Arts,
Commerce)

India Largest Science
Talent Search

Examination Vidyarthi
Vigyan Manthan

HoliCelebration

Submission of
dissertation by Students

Commencement of
Preparation Leave for

University Examination
for UG students

Commencement of
Preparation Leave for

University Examination
for PG students

Campus interview for

students and Internship
opportunity by Training
and Placement Cell and

Department of Computer
Science

Career Counselling
session for school

JAIPUR

students

Workshop on No
Tobacco Day

Plantation day on World
Environment Day

Placement Drive

Goile

Principal(Dr. FAREEDAHASANI)St Wilired's P.G. Colleg
lipyr



6/16/2023

.
ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE

Friday

6/17/2023 Saturday

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

6/21/2023 Wednesday

6/26/2023 Monday

6/27/2023 Tuesday

G/30/2023 Friday

Head QAC

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

St.Wilfred's PG College JAIPUR

AWS Training

AWS Training

International Yoga Day
celebration

Carccr Counselling
Session for school

students
FinalResult Declaration

Prlnclpal
(Dr. FAREEDA HASAN!)

St Wiired's P.G. Colleo


